_			/	
Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Me	xico	/	Form C-103
Office -	Energy, Minerals and Natur			Revised March 25, 1999
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natur	Iai Resources	WELL API NO.	
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II				5-31962
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION	DIVISION -	5. Indicate Type of I	
District III	1220 South St. Fran	cis Dr.	STATE	FEE
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	Santa Fe, NM 87	'505 H	6. State Oil & Gas	
District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM			0. State Off & Gas	Lease NO.
87505				
SUNDRY NOTIC	ES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7=0	7. Lease Name or Ur	nit Agreement Name:
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA	ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLE	G/BACK TO A		-
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICA	TION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO	RSUCH	Pr	ice
PROPOSALS.)	AT T		(Notified BLM of DH	C intent on APD filing
1. Type of Well: Oil Well 🔲 Gas Well 🕅	Other	8200 W		- 078390)
Oil Well 🗀 Gas Well 🎽	J Other	E P	•	,
2. Name of Operator	PSS Mar	10 V G	8. Well No.	
BP America Production Company	Attn: Cherry Hlava		4	M
3. Address of Operator			9. Pool name or Wile	dcat
P.O. Box 3092 Houston, TX 77253		a la constante	Basin Dakota & Blanc	o Mesaverde
4. Well Location		272 Rolling		
Unit Letter <u> </u>	2390 feet from the <u>North</u> lin	ne and 1880 feet	from the East	line
Section 14 T	ownship 28N Range 0	8W NMP	M San Juan	County
	10. Elevation (Show whether DI	R, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		
	6298'	GR		
11. Check Ar	opropriate Box to Indicate Na	ature of Notice, R	eport or Other Da	ta
NOTICE OF INT			EQUENT REPO	
		REMEDIAL WORK		
	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRIL		
PULL OR ALTER CASING		CASING TEST ANI		
	COMPLETION	CEMENT JOB		
				_
OTHER: Downhole Commingle	×	OTHER:		

12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompilation.

On 10/15/2003, BP America Production Company submitted an application for permit to drill and complete the subject well into the Basin Dakota, produce the well in order to establish a production rate, isolate the zone; then add the Blanco Mesaverde and commingle production Downhole. APD Approved 01/22/2004. BP now seeks NMOCD approval to Downhole commingle production in the subject well.

The Basin Dakota (71599) & the Blanco Mesaverde (72319) Pools are Pre-Approved for Downhole Commingling per NMOCD Order R - 11363. The working and overriding royalty interest owners in the proposed commingled pools are different; therefore notification of this application is required. Letters are being mailed on 2/9/04 via certified mail, return receipt.

Production is proposed to be allocated based on a fixed percentage. We will perform a deliverability test on the Dakota, isolate the zone and complete into the Mesaverde. The deliverability test will be performed on the combined zones and DK rate will be subtracted from the total well stream to establish the MV rate.

Commingling Production Downhole in the subject well from the proposed pools with not reduce the value of the total remaining production. MHCIH07HZ

I hereby certify that the information above is true and com	plete to the	he best of my knowledge and belief.	
SIGNATURE Churry Alava	TITLE	Regulatory Analyst DATE 02/05/2004	
Type or print name Cherry Hlava		Telephone No. 281-366-4081	
(This space for State use)		DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. AS FEB	9 2004
APPPROVED BY Conditions of approval, if any:	TITLE		

PO Box 1980, Hoi District II PO Drawer KK, A District III 1000 Rio Brazos I District IV PO Box 2088, Sau	rtesia, NM 1 Rd., Astec, N	87211-0719 IM 87410		OILC	ONSERVA PO Bo	ew Mexico al Resources Departmen TION DIVISIO x 2088 [87504–2088			Ins Appropria State Fee	Form C-1 February 21, 19 structions on be ate District Off Lease - 4 Cop Lease - 3 Cop SNDED REPO
	API Number			Pool Code		EAGE DEDIC	_ ³ Pool 1	Namo	1	
30-0 Property			7/5) rice	99 : Ta	2319 1 * Property		DTA & BL	ANCO /		Well Number # 4M
000112	No. B			ERICA		Name FION COMPA	ANY		*B	levation 6298
	r				¹⁰ Surface I		T-1-1-	1		T -
UL or Lot No. G	Section 14	Township 28 N	Range 8 W	Lot Idn	Feet from the 2390	North/South line NORTH	Feet from the 1880	East/Weat EA		County SAN JUA
U	14	2011	1	tom Hole		Different From	1			
¹ UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/Wes	it line	County
¹² Dedicated Acre 320	niol ⁽¹⁾ a	at or Infill 14	Consolidatio	na Code ¹⁵	Order No.		<u> </u>			
16	<u></u>	ORA	NON-ST	5295	UNIT HAS B	EEN APPROVED			CERT	FIFICATI
					2390'	FC OX	I hereby c	ertify that the complete to th	be information best of p	ion contained her ny knowledge and
5280(R)				1	2390'	FC OX MU - 1880'	I hereby o true and o Signature Printed N Hereby o Is SUR I hereby o was piolo	ertify that the complete to the somplete to the somplete to the somplete to the somplete to the somplete to the VEYOR cortify that the d trans tield a	te informali te best of 11 BELE Long Long CERT te well loca totes of actu	ion contained her ny knowledge and Malys S FIFICATIC tion shown on this nal surveys made b
5280(R)							I hereby c true and c signature Printed N Tricle Date Is SUR I hereby C was pioted correct to Support	ertify that the complete to the samplete to the samplete to the sample equilation of the sample of the set of Septemble	te information te best of n belever belever be well loca- totes of actum my belief ber 17,	ion contained her my knowledge and my knowledge and my knowledge and my knowledge and my knowledge my knowle

(R) GLO Record

....

.